
Simaluguri - Dibrugarh Town Passenger (UnReserved)/55909 - Pass - NFR 
SLGR/Simaluguri Junction to DBRT/Dibrugarh Town 

2h 40m - 100 km - 11 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 06:35 3 1 0 60 103 NFR
2 SRTN Sibsagar Town 06:51 06:56 5m 1 1 16 44 97 NFR
3 DSX Desang 07:09 07:10 1m 1 1 26 43 NFR
4 KRHT Kharahat 07:18 07:19 1m 1 1 31 46 NFR
5 MHKT Mohkhuti 07:28 07:29 1m 0 1 38 36 104 NFR
6 SEPN Sepon 07:37 07:38 1m 1 1 43 38 NFR
7 MOX Moran 07:46 07:47 1m 1 1 48 38 NFR
8 MRHT Moranhat 07:55 07:57 2m 0 1 53 60 NFR
9 KOWN Khowang 08:09 08:11 2m 0 1 65 60 NFR
10 LPK Lepetkata 08:21 08:23 2m 0 1 75 43 NFR
11 DMGN Dhamalgaon Junction 08:31 08:33 2m 0 1 81 67 104 NFR
12 DBRG Dibrugarh 08:45 08:50 5m 3 1 94 14 108 NFR
13 DBRT Dibrugarh Town 09:15 1 1 100 - 108 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 15 2024 (23:49)

May 15 2024 (23:49)

1

1


